Whirlpool WFW9S5SHEXRO 05 - TUB AND BASKET PARTS

W10351945

TUB AND BASKET PARTS
For Models: wrwmwo.

(Silver)

L SR p——

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WFW95SHEXRO Washer Parts Parts Diagram 05 - TUB AND BASKET PARTS
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1
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Original Part Number

W10213978
W10253476
W10213980
W10253477
W10261582
W10267637
W10253014
W10270244
W10237535
W10237493
W10237502

W10292810
W10273613
W10260500

371499
W10249487

Click on the part number to view part

W10365754

W10365755

W10434231

W10365757

Replaced By

Part Description

Stator

Screw, Stator Mounting
Rotor

Screw, Rotor Mounting
Pipe, Ventilation Assembly
Shield, Motor
Counterweight, Top
Tub-Outer
Counterweight, Bottom
Bellow

Retainer, Bellow To Tub
Baffle, Tub

Retalner, Push In
Airtrap Assembly
Clamp, Hose

Spring


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508936-residential-whirlpool-wfw95hexr0-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422968-whirlpool-w10365754-washer-stator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418110-whirlpool-w10253476-washer-screw-stator-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422970-whirlpool-w10365755-washer-rotor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418111-whirlpool-w10253477-washer-screw-rotor-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418112-whirlpool-w10261582-washer-pipe-ventilation-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418113-whirlpool-w10267637-washer-shield-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418114-whirlpool-w10253014-washer-counterweight-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423052-whirlpool-w10434231-washer-tub-outer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418115-whirlpool-w10237535-washer-counterweight-bottom.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418172-whirlpool-w10237493-washer-bellow.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418116-whirlpool-w10237502-washer-retainer-bellow-to-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418117-whirlpool-w10292810-washer-baffle-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421327-whirlpool-w10273613-washer-retainer-push-in.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418118-whirlpool-w10260500-washer-airtrap-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418587-whirlpool-371499-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427694-whirlpool-w10365757-washer-spring.html

17 W10261496 Screw, Counterweight

19 8540015 Hose, Exhaust

21 8540092 Clamp, Tub

23 9740848 Screw, Mixing Valve Mounting

25 W10318155 Shield, Heater

27 8181705 Ntc

29 W10261587 Fan, Ventilation Assembly

31 W10272847 Light, Led Assembly


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418119-whirlpool-w10261496-washer-screw-counterweight.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418243-whirlpool-w10273033-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418980-whirlpool-8540015-washer-hose-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418120-whirlpool-w10316388-washer-clip-harness-diverter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420332-whirlpool-8540092-washer-clamp-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419715-whirlpool-8182512-washer-nut-push-in.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421361-whirlpool-9740848-washer-dryer-screw-mixing-valve-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418121-whirlpool-w10306501-washer-screw-m4-1-1-8-x-16-5c.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418122-whirlpool-w10318155-washer-shield-heater.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418802-whirlpool-8182666-washer-element-heating.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418407-whirlpool-8181705-washer-ntc.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426865-whirlpool-w10261492-washer-shock-absorber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418123-whirlpool-w10261587-washer-fan-ventilation-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418159-whirlpool-w10305097-washer-screw-m4-1-1-8-x-57.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420860-whirlpool-w10272847-washer-light-led-assembly.html
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